
NATIONAL ASSEMBLY


QUESTION FOR WRITTEN REPLY


QUESTION NUMBER:          2904   (NW3455)

DATE OF PUBLICATION:               25 October 2013 (NA IQP: no 35)
DATE OF REPLY:                   4 November 2013


Ms E More (DA) to ask the Minister of Tourism:

(1) What amount has (a) his department and (b) each of the entities reporting to him spent on advertising (i) in The New Age newspaper and (ii) on its website between 1 December 2012 and 31 August 2013;

(2) were these advertisements placed through the Government Information and Communication
System? NW3455E


THE MINISTER OF TOURISM ANSWERS:

(1) (a)  (i) None
      (ii)    None

        (b) (i) None
       (ii) None
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